
A1.2  ACADEMIC PROGRAM & CURRICULUM COMMITTEE, 2023-2024

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Email

Yura Lee FAC Social Work PR E 2026 lee626@uwm.edu

Michael Newman FAC English AH E 2026 mznewman@uwm.edu

Ionel Popa FAC Physics NS E 2026 popa@uwm.edu

Hong Min Park 
1

FAC Political Science SS A 2026 hmpark1@uwm.edu

Gwyn Wallander AS College of Letters & Science - A 2026 gwyn@uwm.edu

Tricia Wessel 
2

FAC Social Sciences & Business GS A 2026 wesselbl@uwm.edu

Stephen Cobb FAC Kinesiology PR E 2025 cobbsc@uwm.edu

Sandeep Gopalakrishnan FAC Nursing PR E 2025 sandeep@uwm.edu

Sara Jozwik FAC Teaching and Learning PR E 2025 jozwik@uwm.edu

Aki Roberts FAC Sociology SS E 2025 aki@uwm.edu

Kirk Tyvela FAC Social Sciences & Business GS E 2025 tyvela@uwm.edu

Zachary Durlam FAC Music AH E 2024 durlam@uwm.edu

Jennifer Gutzman FAC Biological Sciences NS E 2024 gutzman@uwm.edu

Emily Kuhnen AS Enrollment Services - A 2024 ebilicki@uwm.edu

Kristen Murphy, Chair FAC Chemistry & Biochemistry NS E 2024 kmurphy@uwm.edu

Nicolas Russell FAC French, Italian & Comp Literature AH E 2024 russelnc@uwm.edu

Murad Taani FAC Nursing PR E 2024 mhtaani@uwm.edu

Suzanne Boyd FAC Mathematical Sciences (Provost Rep) x-o o 2024 sboyd@uwm.edu

Tina Freiburger Dean College of Community Engagement & Professions x-o o 2024 freiburg@uwm.edu

Nadia Afrozza Student College of the Arts & Architecture - - 2024 nafrozza@uwm.edu

< > Student 2024

< > Student 2024

< >  Yet to be appointed
1 

D. Hannula (2026-A)
3

* Designated to call first meeting
2 

No candidates from elections 2023-24.

o  Serves by virtue of office
3 

H. Yoon (2026-E)

x-o  Ex-officio
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